MINNESOTA WING CIVIL AIR PATROL

AIRCRAFT ROSTER

RAD NR:                             PRECEDENCE:    [    ] ROUTINE     [    ] PRIORITY     [    ] REDCAP     PAGE____OF____



DTG:               __________/ __________Z/ __________/ __________

                         DATE             TIME              MONTH         YEAR 

FROM:



TO:


INFO TO:

MISSION NR:__________________________                             TOTAL AIRCRAFT:____________________

AIRCRAFT TYPE


CORPORATE AIRCRAFT HOME UNIT

MEMBER OWNED AIRCRAFT PILOTS NAME
TAIL NUMBER
FM CALL SIGN (CPF)

1.




2.




3.




4.




5.




6.




7.




8.




9.




10.




11.




12.




13.




14.




15.




16.




MESSAGE RECEIVED
MESSAGE TRANSMITTED

FROM:


TO:

DTG:          _______/ _______Z/ _______/ _______

                   DATE      TIME         MONTH  YEAR     
DTG:       _______/ _______Z/ _______/ _______ 

                 DATE      TIME        MONTH    YEAR                                                        

OPERATORS INITIALS:


OPERATORS INITIALS:

MNWG FORM 8C JAN 99 (PREVIOUS EDITIONS MAY BE USED - LOCAL REPRODUCTION AUTHORIZED)

